Halco Slim Canopy Series DLC Premium for Parking
Garage Luminaires
Compact, Lightweight
Housing
Easy to Install Mounting
Plate
Innovative Die-Cast Body
& Heat Sink

Project:
Comments:
Date:
Initials:
Accessories
Electrical Performance
Ordering Information
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Product Number Product
Code Product Description
10297 CSBBU/KIT Emergency Battery Backup Kit; 8W, 90 Power Time
20283 RM/MH02 Remote Programmer for Bi-Level Motion Sensor
10296 CSC/LENS CSP Series Slim Canopy; Canopy Distribution Lens
Watt Product Number Product Code Product Description
28 10284 CSP/28U40 Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 28W, 120-277V, 4000K
40 10285 CSP/40U40 Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 40W, 120-277V, 4000K
60 10286 CSP/60U40 Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 60W, 120-277V, 4000K
28 10287 CSP/28U50 Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 28W, 120-277V, 5000K
40 10288 CSP/40U50 Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 40W, 120-277V, 5000K
60 10289 CSP/60U50 Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 60W, 120-277V, 5000K
28 10290 CSP/28U40/MS Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 28W, 120-277V, 4000K, Bi-Level Motion Sensor
40 10291 CSP/40U40/MS Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 40W, 120-277V, 4000K, Bi-Level Motion Sensor
60 10292 CSP/60U40/MS Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 60W, 120-277V, 4000K, Bi-Level Motion Sensor
28 10293 CSP/28U50/MS Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 28W, 120-277V, 5000K, Bi-Level Motion Sensor
40 10294 CSP/40U50/MS Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 40W, 120-277V, 5000K, Bi-Level Motion Sensor
60 10295 CSP/60U50/MS Slim Parking Garage Canopy; 60W, 120-277V, 5000K, Bi-Level Motion Sensor
Specification Table
Rated Wattage 28 40 60
Equivalent Wattage 150W 175W 250W
Power Factor > 0.9
L70 Lifetime* >100,000 hrs
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) < 15
Surge Protection 4kV surge suppression protection tested in accordance with IEEE/ANSI C62.41.2
Mounting Options Surface Mount
CCT 4000K, 5000K
Warranty Halco Standard 5 Year, 10 Year Available
Finish Bronze
Wet IP65 and UL Wet Listing
*Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to operate past this point at decreased light levels.
***IP rated as "dust tight" and protected against water projected from a nozzle.  May not be compatible with all dimming systems, dimming performance may vary by system.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.  ** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. Not all versions are listed.
4000K 5000K
Rated Wattage Frequency Current Power Factor Lumens Lumens
CSP/28UXX 28W 50/60Hz .32A 0.9 3267 3364
CSP/40UXX 40W 50/60Hz .4A 0.9 4718 4760
CSP/60UXX 60W 50/60Hz .8A 0.9 7088 7088
*Emergency Battery Backup is remote from fixture
Bi-Level Motion Sensor & Remote Technical Specifications
Halco Slim Canopy Series Product #: Type:
Project: